
Coaches:

Jeremy Walters, Head Coach

Weedsport
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 15, 2017 Wed Scrimmage @ Red
Creek

5:30
PM R C HS Bus/Driver:

Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Nov 18, 2017 Sat Scrimmage @
Skaneateles

12:00
PM

Skaneateles
MS
gymnasium

Departure Time:
11:00 AM NL

Nov 21, 2017 Tue Scrimmage @ Marcellus 4:00
PM

Marcellus
HS Gym NL

Nov 25, 2017 Sat Scrimmage @ Marcus
Whitman

10:00
AM MW HS Bus/Driver:

Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

NL

Dec 1, 2017 Fri

Regular Season
(Waterloo Hall of
Fame Boys
Basketball
Classic)

@ Waterloo 4:00
PM

Waterloo
HS

Bus/Driver:
Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

NL

Dec 2, 2017 Sat

Regular Season
(Waterloo Hall of
Fame Boys
Basketball
Classic (Rnd. 2))

@ Waterloo TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High NL

Dec 6, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Manlius
Pebble Hill

5:30
PM

Manlius
Pebble Hill
School

L

Dec 8, 2017 Fri Regular Season
Cato-
Meridian
(Blue Devils)

5:30
PM

Weedsport
HS L

Dec 16, 2017 Sat Regular Season Madison 2:00
PM TBD NL

Dec 19, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Pulaski 5:30
PM

Pulaski HS
GYM

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Dec 22, 2017 Fri Regular Season Port Byron 5:30
PM TBD L

Dec 27, 2017 Wed

Regular Season
(45th Cayuga
County Holiday
Basketball
Tournament)

@ Southern
Cayuga

12:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

Weedsport
Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High NL

Dec 28, 2017 Thu

Regular Season
(45th Cayuga
County Holiday
Tournament
(Rnd. 2))

TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High NL

Jan 3, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ LaFayette 5:00
PM

LaFayette H
S Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

L

Jan 10, 2018 Wed Regular Season Tully 5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 17, 2018 Wed Regular Season Onondaga
Central

5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 19, 2018 Fri Regular Season Manlius
Pebble Hill

5:30
PM

Manlius
Pebble Hill
School

NL



Jan 22, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

5:30
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H
S

L

Jan 24, 2018 Wed Regular Season
@ Cato-
Meridian
(Blue Devils)

5:30
PM

Cato-
Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

L

Jan 26, 2018 Fri Regular Season Pulaski 5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 29, 2018 Mon Regular Season Solvay 5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 31, 2018 Wed Regular Season TBD 5:30
PM TBD L

Feb 8, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Port
Byron

5:30
PM Lehn Gym L

Feb 9, 2018 Fri Regular Season
@ North
Rose-
Wolcott

6:00
PM NR-W HS Bus/Driver:

Weedsport

Departure Point:
Jr./Sr. High
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2026-01-20


	Weedsport (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Jeremy Walters, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


